WASHINGTON METRO
AREA
TRANSIT AUTHORITY

PART OF PARCEL
NO. 063.02-13-01.E

081718

El

1677708

5(90,
%,

CRMU/H

(800)

COLECROFT
CONDOMINIUM|/ 3
56'

THE MONARCH
CONDOMINIUM

[ ]
el

CATALPA C(
CONDOMINI

123.4°
11340

113.4¢
123.4°

123.4¢
113,40

100.4'

(600)

POS

JEFFERSON HOUSTON SCHOOL r‘;
PART OF PARCEL NO.
‘ N 6980718 064.03-01-01
m
2 [ |
N
I ~
RB I )
™
© ! —
[ |
RB .
Special Notations Legend SHEET NUMBER
03 | 53.04 | 54.03 | 54.04 | 55 N Q LEXQ NDRI Q VIRGINI Q
The maps provided hereunder are provided "as is" and the City expressly disclaims all warranties, Private Road ~ ----- , == Parcel No. 7 50 25 0 50 100 y
UCC and otherwise, express or implied, including warranties as to accuracy of the maps and , Block Line LR Address 1317 01 | 63.02 | 64.01 | 64.02 | 65 E Feet
merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose, and further expressly disclaims responsibility City Boundary  mm mm Block No. @ [ |
for all incidental, consequential or special damage arising out of or in connection with the use or Property Line Parcel Area 12 A 03 | 63.04 | 64.03 | 64.04 | 65
rf f th Zoning Line I perty Legal Lot No (501)
performance ot the map. 9 ' P Generated on: 1/20/2015




